
SCHEDULE A-P

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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FEC Schedule A–P (Form 3P) (Rev. 03/2011)

25.00

450.00

225.00

250.00

250.00

MA

NC

149 Winthrop Rd

230 Kings Row Dr

83 Spindrift Trl

750.00

Obama for America

27949-3725

02445-4605

Transaction ID : C12075309

ARLittle Rock

Southern Shores

Brookline

Uams Little Rock

IBM

Transaction ID : C12469169

72207-4117

Transaction ID : C11871369

Mass. Association for the Blind & Visu

30

12

14

525.00

2012

20023

2012

2012

Image# 11952605996

09

08

09

27930

Apt 8

Jess Mermell

2011

2011

Anne Smith

2011

Rosalind S. Abernathy

Medical Professor

State Director

Retired


